
SP #1 - 9AM SAT FEB 8 PCAD SWEETHEART JUMP

DIVISION
SPLASH 
PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Zuma 23 9 24 3 24 3 Ultimate 1

Lynn Bishop Coal 2.75 M BL 23 10 23 2 23 10 Master Elite 1

John Colorado Scout 5.5 F L 22 6 23 10 23 10 Master Elite 2

David Segura Ollie 7 M L 22 2 22 10 22 10 Master Elite 3

Mike Moritz Phoenix 6 F GSP 17 8 21 2 21 2 Master 1

Bill Oesterlein Emma 4.5 F BL 20 8 20 4 20 8 Master 2

Shirley Rodgers MaeWes 7 F BC 18 4 19 10 19 10 Sr. Elite 1

Lisa Colorado Charleigh 2.5 F L 18 4 19 6 19 6 Sr. Elite 2

Mike Moritz Doc Holiday 12 M L 16 8 18 6 18 6 Sr. Elite 3

Kenny Rowland Hazel 7.11 F CL/x 16 4 17 10 17 10 Sr. Elite 4

Brooke Tyson Finn 3 M BL 17 8 17 17 8 Sr. Elite 5

Susan Lewis Jack 4 M ACD 15 4 17 8 17 8 Sr. Elite 6

Rhys Miller Tai 4.5 M BL 13 10 14 8 14 8 Junior Elite 1

Tammy Strassenberg Rhett 1.5 M GSP 8 6 12 4 12 4 Junior 1

Shirley Rodgers Buck Rodgers 1.5 M GR 9 10 10 6 10 6 Junior 2

Mike Moritz Ricochet 1.5 F GSP 9 6 9 2 9 6 Novice 3

Susan Lewis Boomer 1.75 M GSP 6 4 6 2 6 4 Novice 1

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2- 10:30AM SAT FEB 8 PCAD SWEETHEART JUMP

DIVISION
SPLASH 
PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Colleen Morita Jurassic 1 m WH 26 2 21 2 26 2 Ultimate Elite 1

Ray Mobilia Bullitt 4 F BSD-M 25 2 24 2 25 2 Ultimate 1

John Colorado Scout 5.5 F L 24 8 23 6 24 8 Ultimate 2

Linda Powell Ruby 3 F ACD 24 6 23 6 24 6 Ultimate 3

Lynn Bishop Coal 2.75 M BL 23 10 24 4 24 4 Ultimate 4

Zuma 23 4 22 8 23 4 Master Elite 1

David Segura Ollie 7 M L 22 10 20 10 22 10 Master Elite 2

George Shelton Kylie 4 F GSP 21 6 21 10 21 10 Master 1

Mike Moritz Phoenix 6 F GSP 21 2 21 10 21 10 Master 2

Barbara Miller Nellie 3.1 F BL 21 4 20 2 21 4 Master 3

Sherry Uroff Rosie 1 M BL 20 4 21 2 21 2 Master 4

Bill Oesterlein Emma 4.5 F BL 15 2 20 6 20 6 Master 5

Lisa Colorado Charleigh 2.5 F L 18 6 19 10 19 10 Sr. Elite 1

Shirley Rodgers MaeWes 7 F BC 19 10 17 2 19 10 Sr. Elite 2

Mike Moritz Doc Holiday 12 M L 18 10 18 6 18 10 Sr. Elite 3

Susan Lewis Jack 4 M ACD 17 8 17 10 17 10 Sr. Elite 4

Jan Robinson Baron 1.6 M GSP 17 2 16 10 17 2 Senior 1

Shelby 14 6 15 10 15 10 Senior 2

Rhys Miller Tai 4.5 M BL 14 6 15 15 Senior 3

Carrie Schilperoort Bane 3 M DSD 12 2 14 4 14 4 Junior Elite 1

Cindy Sanchez Maverick 4 M BSD-M 13 6 12 4 13 6 Junior Elite 2

Tammy Strassenberg Rhett 1.5 M GSP 10 12 6 12 6 Junior Elite 3

Sherry Uroff Patton 9 F YL 11 2 6 2 11 2 Junior 1

Susanna Gan Akira 10 2 9 10 10 2 Junior 2

Shirley Rodgers Buck Rodgers 1.5 M GR 6 10 9 10 9 10 Novice 1

Susan Lewis Boomer 1.75 M GSP 4 2 9 10 9 10 Novice 2

Mike Moritz Ricochet 1.5 F GSP 9 2 8 10 9 2 Novice 3

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 2PM SAT FEB 8 PCAD SWEETHEART JUMP

DIVISION
SPLASH 
PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ray Mobilia Bullitt 4 F BSD-M 26 6 24 8 26 6 Ultimate Elite 1

John Colorado Scout 5.5 F L 23 4 22 3 23 4 Master Elite 1

Linda Powell Ruby 3 F ACD 22 10 23 2 23 2 Master Elite 2

George Shelton Kylie 4 F GSP 22 4 20 2 22 4 Master 1

Colleen Morita Jurassic 1 m WH 22 2 20 6 22 2 Master 2

Mike Moritz Phoenix 6 F GSP 17 6 21 3 21 3 Master 3

Cash 19 6 19 4 19 6 Sr. Elite 1

Lisa Colorado Charleigh 2.5 F L 17 10 18 10 18 10 Sr. Elite 2

Mike Moritz Doc Holiday 12 M L 18 6 17 6 18 6 Sr. Elite 3

Barbara Miller Nellie 3.1 F BL 18 2 17 6 18 2 Sr. Elite 4

Kenny Rowland Hazel 7.11 F CL/x 17 3 18 18 Sr. Elite 5

Shelby 15 2 14 10 15 2 Senior 1

Carrie Schilperoort Bane 3 M DSD 13 6 13 8 13 8 Junior Elite 1

Cindy Sanchez Maverick 4 M BSD-M 13 4 12 6 13 4 Junior Elite 2

Rhys Miller Tai 4.5 M BL 12 3 12 7 12 7 Junior Elite 3

Susanna Gan Athena 5 F BC 9 6 11 11 Junior 1

Jan Robinson Baron 1.6 M GSP 10 4 8 10 4 Junior 2

Tammy Strassenberg Rhett 1.5 M GSP 9 10 9 10 9 10 Novice 1

Mike Moritz Ricochet 1.5 F GSP 8 6 8 6 8 6 Novice 2

Susanna Gan Akira 8 3 8 6 8 6 Novice 3

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #4 - 10:30AM SUN FEB 9 PCAD SWEETHEART JUMP

DIVISION
SPLASH 
PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Lynn Bishop Coal 2.75 M BL 25 2 24 10 25 2 Ultimate 1

Ray Mobilia Bullitt 4 F BSD-M 25 2 21 10 25 2 Ultimate 2

Linda Powell Ruby 3 F ACD 21 4 23 10 23 10 Master Elite 1

John Colorado Scout 5.5 F L 22 4 23 4 23 4 Master Elite 2

Sherry Uroff Rosie 1 M BL 22 2 22 8 22 8 Master Elite 3

David Segura Ollie 7 M L 20 4 21 6 21 6 Master 1

Bill Oesterlein Emma 4.5 F BL 20 2 20 6 20 6 Master 2

Kenny Rowland Hazel 7.11 F CL/x 20 2 19 10 20 2 Master 3

Mike Moritz Doc Holiday 12 M L 18 10 19 2 19 2 Sr. Elite 1

Brooke Tyson Finn 3 M BL 18 6 19 2 19 2 Sr. Elite 2

Lisa Colorado Charleigh 2.5 F L 18 6 18 4 18 6 Sr. Elite 3

Mike Moritz Phoenix 6 F GSP 18 2 18 6 18 6 Sr. Elite 4

Susan Lewis Jack 4 M ACD 15 6 15 4 15 6 Senior 1

Rhys Miller Tai 4.5 M BL 14 10 15 4 15 4 Senior 2

Carrie Schilperoort Bane 3 M DSD 12 10 15 3 15 3 Senior 3

Sherry Uroff Patton 9 F YL 9 8 10 10 Junior 1

Susan Lewis Boomer 1.75 M GSP 7 2 8 6 8 6 Novice 1

Mike Moritz Ricochet 1.5 F GSP 6 8 8 6 8 6 Novice 2

Tammy Strassenberg Rhett 1.5 M GSP 6 8 6 8 Novice 3

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #5 - 12PM SUN FEB 9 PCAD SWEETHEART JUMP

DIVISION
SPLASH 
PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Lynn Bishop Coal 2.75 M BL 24 4 25 25 Ultimate 1

Ray Mobilia Bullitt 4 F BSD-M 24 10 10 24 10 Ultimate 2

David Segura Ollie 7 M L 21 2 23 4 23 4 Master Elite 1

Linda Powell Ruby 3 F ACD 21 10 23 23 Master Elite 2

Bill Oesterlein Emma 4.5 F BL 20 2 22 4 22 4 Master 1

Sherry Uroff Rosie 1 M BL 21 10 22 22 Master 2

John Colorado Scout 5.5 F L 20 10 21 8 21 8 Master 3

Kenny Rowland Hazel 7.11 F CL/x 18 6 20 2 20 2 Master 4

Barbara Miller Nellie 3.1 F BL 19 10 19 8 19 10 Sr. Elite 1

Shelby 19 6 19 6 19 6 Sr. Elite 2

Luke 18 6 19 4 19 4 Sr. Elite 3

Lisa Colorado Charleigh 2.5 F L 17 10 19 2 19 2 Sr. Elite 4

Mike Moritz Doc Holiday 12 M L 17 10 17 6 17 10 Sr. Elite 5

Susan Lewis Jack 4 M ACD 17 8 16 10 17 8 Sr. Elite 6

Susanna Gan Athena 5 F BC 15 8 16 2 16 2 Senior 1

Rhys Miller Tai 4.5 M BL 14 6 14 11 14 11 Junior Elite 1

Tammy Strassenberg Rhett 1.5 M GSP 8 2 10 4 10 4 Junior 1

Susanna Gan Akira 9 6 9 8 9 8 Novice 1

Mike Moritz Ricochet 1.5 F GSP 7 4 7 2 7 4 Novice 2

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #6 - 2PM SUN FEB 9 PCAD SWEETHEART JUMP

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST DIVISION
SPLASH 
PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ray Mobilia Bullitt 4 F BSD-M 26 1 24 2 26 1 Ultimate Elite 1

John Colorado Scout 5.5 F L 22 10 23 23 Master Elite 1

Linda Powell Ruby 3 F ACD 22 4 20 6 22 4 Master 1

Bill Oesterlein Emma 4.5 F BL 19 2 20 2 20 2 Master 2

Luke 19 2 18 6 19 2 Sr. Elite 1

Lisa Colorado Charleigh 2.5 F L 17 2 18 2 18 2 Sr. Elite 2

Rhys Miller Tai 4.5 M BL 13 6 14 1 14 1 Junior Elite 1

Susanna Gan Athena 5 F BC 9 8 10 4 10 4 Junior 1

Susanna Gan Akira 7 10 9 2 9 2 Novice 1

Tammy Strassenberg Rhett 1.5 M GSP 6 6 8 6 8 6 Novice 2



FETCH-IT - 3:30PM SAT FEB 8 PCAD SWEETHEART JUMP
DISTANCE

FIRST LAST DOG AGE SEX BREED CITY ST

S
TA

R
T 10' 11' 12' 13' 14' 15' 16' 17' 18' 19' 20'

B
ES
T PLACE DIVISION (FOR 

TITLE 
PURPOSES)

Tammy Strassenberg Reese F GSP Ontario CA 19 X X 20 1 Ultimate

Kenny Rowland Hazel 7.11 F CL/x Orange CA 16 X X X X O 19 2 Ultimate

Susanna Gan Athena 5 F BC Pomona CA 16 X X X O 18 3 Master Elite

Susan Lewis Jack 4 M ACD Wildomar CA 16 X X X O 18 3 Master Elite

Linda Powell Ruby 3 F ACD Escondido CA 17 X X O 18 Master Elite

David Segura Ollie 7 M L Huntington Beach CA 16 X X O 17 Master Elite

John Colorado Scout 5.5 F L Sylmar CA 17 X O 17 Master Elite

Mike Moritz Phoenix 6 F GSP Eastvale CA 14 X X X O 16 Master Elite

Brooke Tyson Finn 3 M BL San Clemente CA 12 X X X X O 15 Master

Rhys Miller Tai 4.5 M BL Las Vegas NV 12 X X X O 14 Master

Cindy Sanchez Maverick 4 M BSD-M Pasadena CA 10 X X X O 12 Master

Lisa Colorado Charleigh 2.5 F L Sylmar CA 10 X O 10 Master



CHASE-IT - 12PM SAT FEB 8 PCAD SWEETHEART JUMP TALK ABOUT NATURAL PET OIL!
RUN 1 RUN 2

H
ER

E

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

CITY ST PB FUN FACT

Ray Mobilia Bullitt 4 F BSD-M Scottsdale AZ 28.80 Bullitt is named after Steve McQueen 6.80 5.64

David Segura Ollie 7 M L Huntington Beach CA 26.09 Adopted at America's Family Pet Expo 5.83 6.61

Shelby 6.28 6.82

Cindy Sanchez Maverick 4 M BSD-M Pasadena CA 16.00 loves the game 6.61 6.42

John Colorado Scout 5.5 F L Sylmar CA 28.30 Scout has her Performer's Elite Trick Title 6.53 6.43

Brooke Tyson Finn 3 M BL San Clemente CA 22.11 Finn Loves To Play Football 6.61 7.03

Sherry Uroff Rosie 1 M BL Whittier CA 17.00 she grins when she knows she is in trouble 7.07 6.86

Rhys Miller Tai 4.5 M BL Las Vegas NV 17.00 Multiple title holding athlete! 7.38 7.52

Lisa Colorado Charleigh 2.5 F L Sylmar CA 23.10 Charleigh has her Intermediate Trick Title 7.60 7.86

Mike Moritz Phoenix 6 F GSP Eastvale CA 26.20 Would rather be honey for lizard 7.66 7.84

Mike Moritz Ricochet 1.5 F GSP Eastvale CA 13.70 Loves to complete with here sister 9.43 8.46



CATCH-IT - 9AM SUN FEB 9 PCAD SWEETHEART JUMP TALK ABOUT NATURAL PET OIL!
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG A
G

E

S
E

X

B
R

E
E

D

CITY ST PB FUN FACT FT IN FT IN FT IN (FOR TITLE 
PURPOSES)

Lynn Bishop Coal 2.75 M BL Running Springs CA 26.05 n/a 46 33 7 79 7 Ultimate 1

Bill Oesterlein Emma 4.5 F BL Redlands CA 24.09 Rescue dog 38 8 38 4 77 Ultimate 2

Ray Mobilia Bullitt 4 F BSD-M Scottsdale AZ 28.80 Bullitt is named after Steve McQueen 39 8 36 5 76 1 Ultimate 3

Mike Moritz Doc Holiday 12 M L Eastvale CA 24.50 Doc was Born in Tijuana 30 4 30 2 60 6 Master Elite

David Segura Ollie 7 M L Huntington Beach CA 26.09 Adopted at America's Family Pet Expo 29 2 28 57 2 Master Elite

John Colorado Scout 5.5 F L Sylmar CA 28.30 Scout has her Performer's Elite Trick Title 43 8 43 8 Master

Rhys Miller Tai 4.5 M BL Las Vegas NV 17.00 Multiple title holding athlete! 21 20 8 41 8 Master

Linda Powell Ruby 3 F ACD Escondido CA 27.00 Brewery bound after jumping. 32 3 32 3 Master

Susan Lewis Jack 4 M ACD Wildomar CA 19.00 Does herding 31 2 31 2 Master

Mike Moritz Phoenix 6 F GSP Eastvale CA 26.20 Would rather be honey for lizard 31 31 Master

Lisa Colorado Charleigh 2.5 F L Sylmar CA 23.10 Charleigh has her Intermediate Trick Title 29 29 Master

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 TOTAL



FINALS 2/9/20 PCAD SWEETHEART JUMP

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-12'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

FT3 IN3 D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Tammy Strassenberg Rhett 1.5 M GSP Ontario CA 9 9 Novice 1

Susanna Gan Akira Pomona CA 8 2 8 10 8 10 Novice 2

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

FT3 IN3 D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Susanna Gan Athena 5 F BC Pomona CA 12 2 13 2 13 2 Junior Elite 1

Carrie Schilperoort Bane 3 M DSD Rancho Santa Margarita CA 12 8 12 10 12 10 Junior Elite 2

Rhys Miller Tai 4.5 M BL Las Vegas NV 12 2 11 2 12 2 Junior 3

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

FT3 IN3 D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Lisa Colorado Charleigh 2.5 F L Sylmar CA 19 18 8 19 Sr. Elite 1

Mike Moritz Doc Holiday 12 M L Eastvale CA 18 8 17 10 18 8 Sr. Elite 2

Shelby 17 6 17 8 17 8 Sr. Elite 3

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2
BEST

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

FT3 IN3 D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Barbara Miller Nellie 3.1 F BL San Bernardino CA 20 6 19 8 20 6 Master 1

Kenny Rowland Hazel 7.11 F YT Orange CA 18 10 20 6 20 6 Master 2

Bill Oesterlein Emma 4.5 F BL Redlands CA 18 4 15 6 18 4 Sr. Elite 3

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2
BEST

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

FT3 IN3 D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

David Segura Ollie 7 M L Huntington Beach CA 22 10 23 23 Master Elite 1

Sherry Uroff Rosie 1 M BL Whittier CA 21 4 21 4 21 4 Master 2

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" - 26' JUMP 1 JUMP 2
BEST

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

FT3 IN3 D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e



Lynn Bishop Coal 2.75 M BL Running Springs CA 24 2 23 10 24 2 Ultimate 1

John Colorado Scout 5.5 F L Sylmar CA 22 2 23 10 23 10 Master Elite 2

Linda Powell Ruby 3 F ACD Escondido CA 15 5 20 6 20 6 Master 3


